
Locate your convention/WMU office below to order free offering print materials or contact the IMB 
at info@imb.org or 800-999-3113 to order these materials.

STATE CONVENTION DIRECTORY

ALABAMA
Kethreen Helms
Phone: 334-613-2325
Email: khelms@alsbom.org

ALASKA
Randy Covington
Phone: 907-344-9627
Email: 
heather@alaskabrn.com

ARIZONA
Gail Hallman
Phone: 602-843-1030
Email: jparrow@azmn.org

ARKANSAS
Debbie Moore
Phone: 501-410-1636
Email: mringo@absc.org

CALIFORNIA
Eva De La Rosa
Phone: 909-815-6375
Email: evardlr@gmail.com

COLORADO
Michael Proud
Phone: 303-771-2480
Email: 
clee@coloradobaptists.org

DAKOTA NORTH/SOUTH
Fred MacDonald
Phone: 605-716-0130
Email: sean@dakotabap-
tist.com

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
Gail Lacy
Phone: 202-265-1526
Email: gail.lacy@dcbaptist.org

FLORIDA
Cindy Bradley
Phone: 904-710-2254
Email: cbradley@flbaptist.org

GEORGIA
Karen Elrod
Phone: 770-936-5320
Email: kelrod@gabaptist.org

HAWAII
Diana Ventura
Phone: 808-679-2827
Email: diana@hpbaptist.net

ILLINOIS
Carmen Halsey
Phone: 217-391-3142
Email: carmenhalsey@ibsa.org

INDIANA
Scooter Kellum
Phone: 334-328-9144
 Email: skellum@scbi.org

IOWA
Joni Wilkinson
Phone: 515-979-5414
Email: iowawmu@gmail.com

KANSAS/NEBRASKA 
M Campbell
Phone: 785-640-2317
Email: mcampbell@kncsb.org

KENTUCKY
Angie Brown
Phone: 502-489-3534
Toll-Free: 502-489-3452 
Email: angie.brown@kybap-
tist.org

LOUSIANA
Christine Gill
Phone: 318-448-3402
Toll-Free: 800-622-6549 
Email: christine.gill@lbc.org

MARYLAND/DELEWARE 
Melody Knox
Phone: 410-290-5290 Email: 
mpainter@bcmd.org 
Questions: Margot Painter 
410-290-5290 x.222

MICHIGAN
Sue Hodnett
Phone: 586-219-4192
Email: wmu@bscm.org

MINNESOTA/WISCONSIN
Na Herr
Phone: 507-282-3636
Email: herr@mwbc.org

MISSISSIPPI
Amy Massey
Phone: 601-292-3319
Email: amassey@mbcb.org 
Email: wmumedia@mbcb.org

MISSOURI
Cheryl Stahlman
Phone: 573-206-9804 Email: 
lagdprov31@gmail.com

MONTANA
Tami Park
Phone: 406-868-2106 Email: 
tmpark01@gmail

NEVADA
Reesa Scott
Phone: 702-846-1100
Email: reesa@nevadabc.org

NEW ENGLAND (CT, ME, 
MA, NH, RI, VT)
Katie Loveday
Phone: 802-522-8554
Email: kloveday@bcne.net

NEW MEXICO
Cricket Pairett
Phone: 505-924-2315
Email: cpairette@bcnm.com

NEW YORK
Cathy Meyer
Phone: 315-433-1001
Email: cmeyer@bcnysbc.org

NORTH CAROLINA
Stephanie Arnold
Phone: 919-882-2344
Toll-Free: 866-210-8602
Email: sarnold@wmunc.org

NORTHWEST (WA, OR)
Nancy Hall
Phone: 503-720-1930
Email: nwoffice@nwbaptist.org

OHIO
Cathy Pound
Phone: 740-644-8229
Toll-Free: 877-722-6674
Email: cpound@scbo.org

OKLAHOMA
Amy Cordova
Phone: 405-942-3800 EXT. 
4318
Email: Womensminis-
tries@oklahomabaptists.org

PENNSYVANIA/SOUTH 
JERSEY
The BRN Hub - Help Desk
Phone:717-652-5856, EXT. 0
Email: helpdesk@brnuinted.org

PUERTO RICO
Kirzy Colon
Phone: 817-852-5885
Email: kcolon@cibspuertori-
co.org

SOUTH CAROLINA
Melanie Becht
Phone: 803-765-0030
Email: melainebecht@scbap-
tist.org

TENNESSEE
Jacki Holleman
Phone: 615-371-2038
Email: jholleman@tnbap-
tist.org

TEXAS-BAPTIST 
GENERAL 
CONVENTION OF TEXAS
Freddie Martinka
Phone:214-828-5160
Alt. Phone: 214-828-5150
Toll-Free: 877-953-7282
Email: freddie.wmutx@txb.org

TEXAS-SOUTHERN 
BAPTISTS OF TEXAS
Rebecca Burk
Phone: 817-552-2500
Toll-Free: 877-953-7282
Email: rburk@sbtexas.com

UTAH/IDAHO
Sally Teny
Phone: 801-572-5350
Email: steny@uisbc.org

VIRGINIA-SBC OF 
VIRGINIA
Mindy McCord
Phone: 804-270-1848
Email: mmccord@sbcv.org

VIRGINIA BAPTIST 
RESOURCE CENTER
Sheryl Smith
Phone: 804-915-5000
Toll-Free: 800-255-2428
Email: wmuv@wmuv.org

WEST VIRGINIA
Michelle Harris
Phone: 304-757-0944
Email: michellehar-
ris@wvcsb.org

WYOMING
Beth Williams
Phone: 307-472-4087
Toll-Free: 800-255-2428
Email: bwilliams@wyomings-
bc.org


	Untitled
	Untitled



